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1 A pair of Chinese yellow ground gu vases CER 0/0

2 A Chinese polychrome vase with cover on a carved hardwood base CER 0/0

3 A Chinese panelled vase in Yuan style having copper red decoration CER 0/0

4 A Gothic beast, carved sandstone of Yorkstone type.  Eroded MISC 0/0

5 Five volumes of Collins ''The New Naturalist'' - Butterflies, Birds and Men, British Tits, British Game,
British Mammals, all first editions with dust jackets;  British Birds in their Haunts, book by Rev C.A.
Johns.  (6)

BOOK 10/30

6 A Mr Punch doorstop, cast iron with polychrome decoration MISC 20/30

7 Various books incl York and Easingwold interest BOOK 0/0

8 Now We Are Six, book by A.A. Milne, Methuen 1927 with partial dust jacket; Summonded by Bells, book
by John Betjeman, John Murray London 1960, with dust jacket; other literary interest books incl leather-
bound poetry.

BOOK 20/40

9 A bowler hat by Dunn & Co, size 7 5/8 TEXT 20/30

10 Angling interest: a Garcia Mitchell automatic fly reel, a Serpent 4''N reel by Farlow's London. MISC 20/30

11 Angling interest: a Hardy's Angler's Guide and Catalogue, dated 1960; another fishing interest book (2) BOOK 10/20

12 Angling interest: a Fibalite (Hardy) 10' two part spinning rod in bag with plastic sleeve. MISC 40/60

13 Angling interest: a Grey's GRX 9'6'' two part rod, in Grey's bag & tube;  a Grey's Kielder 11'4'' fly rod in
unbranded bag and tube (2)

MISC 40/60

14 Angling interest: an Edger Sealey split cane fly rod, seven other fishing rods, all in bags MISC 30/50

15 Angling interest: Wheatley fly tins, other fly tins, lures etc MISC 20/30

16 A collection of Rupert annuals BOOK 10/20

17 Three York interest books. BOOK 10/20

18 19th cent and later British ceramics incl blue and white, Gaudy Welsh and pot lids.  Some a/f (4) CER 30/40

19 A drinking glass having an opaque air twist stem and ogee bowl, foot a/f; a heavily engraved christening
tumbler; other glassware incl drinking glasses and a decanter. (2)

CER 20/30

20 Various suit and briefcases (7) MISC 0/0

21 A galvanized bucket & contents; vintage clothing (2) MISC 0/0

22 The Waverley Novels, twenty four part leather-bound volumes; other books incl a Bible, antiquarian &
leather-bound interest (2)

BOOK 0/0

23 A croquet set in a pine case marked ''J E Beales Ltd....''; six matching croquet hoops having spear-point
tips; a set of four wooden croquet balls in a wooden carrier.

MISC 50/70

24 A Bush bakelite cased wireless; three various portable transistor radios (4) MISC 20/30

25 Various modern pans etc MISC 0/0

26 A leather suitcase; three other cases (4) TEXT 20/30

27 Three maritime interest limited edition prints. (3) PIC 10/30

28 A New Map of England and Wales... Printed for C Smith No. 172 Strand London c1831, folding map
linen on paper in later frame.

PIC 20/30

29 Four Yorkshire interest landscapes, watercolours on paper all J H Harwood c1935 (4) PIC 30/40

30 ''Antiquarian and Topographical Cabinet...'' a set of ten books published London 1808; other books incl
architectural and historical interest

BOOK 20/40

31 A two handled copper pan MISC 30/40

32 Various oil lamps; a collection of 20th cent Japanese teaware (2) CER 10/30

33 A Columbia portable gramophone with records (2) MISC 30/40

34 A Willing Team, framed Pears print PIC 20/30

34A A wall mirror, the plate decorated with a Cadbury's Dairy Milk cow advertising motif PIC 20/40

35 A collection of 19th cent and later ink, medicine & other bottles MISC 20/30

36 The History of America, William Robertson, seventh edition published London & Edinburgh 1796, three
leather-bound volumes; other books incl Country Life Library of Sport ''Fishing'' in two volumes; a
decorative bottle (a/f leaking / seal damaged).

MISC 20/40

37 Various records incl 45rpm singles & vinyl LPs (3) MISC 0/0

38 Various light fittings, ceramics and glass (3) MISC 0/0

39 A The Beatles ''New Beat'' plastic toy guitar, plastic with cardboard packing box MISC 0/0

40 Geoff Gunby, Fig Tree, modern framed ink study on paper; another urban landscape study in the same
hand (2)

PIC 20/40
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41 Geoff Gunby: Decadent Books & Woman in Bookshop two framed artist proof etchings on paper dated
2009.  (2)

PIC 20/40

42 Geoff Gunby: Kitchen, Snow, Late Night Drinking & Psychiatric Nurse, four framed artist proof etchings
dated 2009.  (4)

PIC 40/60

43 Gary Crowder: Road Less Travelled oil on board urban landscape painting c.2010. PIC 40/60

44 A hall mirror in Aesthetic Movement influence frame PIC 30/50

45 Railways interest: ''Passengers Cross The Line By The Footbridge Only'' enamel sign MISC 100/150

46 A Chinese covered vase bearing dragon decoration; a Tang style standing horse, other Oriental vases
etc, some a/f (2)

CER 40/60

47 A mantel clock in a slate case, a Victorian writing slope (2) MISC 20/30

48 Vinyl LP records incl jazz interest MISC 20/40

49 A collection of early 19th cent and later English tea cups, teabowls and saucers etc; a Rockingham floral
encrusted dish.  Some a/f (2)

CER 30/50

50 A travelling trunk, canvas covered having leather straps and corners TEXT 0/0

51 A red ground Chinese rug. TEXT 20/30

52 Royal Albert Old Country Roses (2) CER 40/60

53 Various toys, games etc. (2) MISC 20/40

54 A qty of vinyl records (2) MISC 0/0

55 Clifton Suspension Bridge, Bristol interest landscape print after K.S. Tadd, signed in pencil. PIC 20/30

56 Cubist composition, painting on canvas bearing signature Trevor W. Boteler PIC 10/30

57 Five framed African paintings. PIC 20/40

58 19th century teapots including Wedgwood Basalt; other teawares. (2) MISC 30/50

59 A collection of vinyl 45rpm singles. MISC 20/30

60 Books including WW2 and Churchill interest. BOOK 10/30

61 A Singer manual sewing machine. MISC 0/0

62 Two laundry cases, c1960s. MISC 0/0

63 Two abstract landscapes, oil paintings circa 1960's. PIC 20/40

64 An oak cased barometer, a desk stand and an ebony backed three piece brush set. (3) MISC 20/30

65 Cricketing interest: various cricket trophies, books, caps etc. MISC 10/30

66 Three pairs of binoculars and a camera. MISC 10/30

67 A modern fireside log rack with companion set racks, two fire screens and an oil lamp. (3) MISC 0/0

68 Two ink drawings in the manner of Aubrey Beardsley together with a cartoon bearing signature Haro (3) PIC 10/30

69 A cash register till, cast brass. MISC 150/200

70 A pair of silver plated spirit pan warmers. MISC 20/30

71 A pewter three handled tankard, bearing Clare College presentation description. MISC 10/30

72 Silver plate, brass and other metalwares (2) MISC 20/30

73 Eton interest: a limited edition print ''Perenni Memoriae Henri Sexti Collegii Etonesis ffundatoris
Munificentissimi'' bearing signature Andrewes 1/70

PIC 10/30

74 York Minster framed print after John Piper. PIC 10/30

75 Australian Aboriginal dream painting, late 20th century. PIC 10/30

76 An artists studio, oil on board unsigned. PIC 10/30

77 Suit on a Hanger, artist proof print Ian Burke. PIC 10/30

78 Two modern anglepoise style table lamps. MISC 20/30

79 Angling interest: a Hardy Perfect Fly Reel a/f; a Hardy Brothers landing net a/f; a Hardy Fibatube Fly rod;
two other rods etc. (5)

MISC 40/60

80 A quantity of vinyl records. (2) MISC 0/0

81 A Phillips stereo system. MISC 0/0

82 Abstract landscape oil on canvas Nancy Baldwin dated 1978 verso. PIC 20/30

83 Various gentleman's vintage shoes, leather gloves, scarves etc. TEXT 20/30

84 A leather suitcase. TEXT 20/30

85 A collection of Beano, Dandy, Topper and similar annuals. (3) BOOK 20/30

86 A copper water urn. MISC 20/30

87 A collection of fabrics including Laura Ashley curtain material (2) TEXT 0/0

88 An oval wall mirror in a gilt frame. PIC 20/30
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89 A framed Great Northern Railway timetable poster dated March 1856, together with a newspaper
clipping relating to its discovery in York a/f.

COL 50/80

90 Various vinyl LP records, most sound effects interest. MISC 20/30

91 A Victorian tea caddy. MISC 30/40

92 A red ground runner rug. TEXT 40/60

93 A top hat with box and a bowler hat. (2) TEXT 20/30

94 A Buddha head cast bronze, modern. MISC 30/50

95 Various 19th century Chinese porcelain incl tea and tablewares etc CER 30/50

96 A collection of Beano and Dandy Comics 1980/1990's. (2) BOOK 20/40

97 A wooden folding coat rack. MISC 20/30

98 Two watercolour landscapes. PIC 10/30

99 A brown ground middle eastern rug. TEXT 70/90

100 A brass stick stand with collection of shooting sticks and umbrellas. MISC 10/30

101 A Chinese dish in Ao-Kutani style; another Chinese circular dish (2) CER 0/0

102 A collection of coloured glass, drinking glasses etc. (3) CER 20/40

103 Abstract scultural form in steel unsigned. PIC 0/0

104 19th century and later ceramics some a/f. (7) CER 0/0

105 Various fishing rods. MISC 20/30

106 A blue ground runner rug. TEXT 30/50

107 A collection of ladies hats, 1950's and later, various sewing patterns, wedding favours etc. TEXT 30/50

108 Two wall mirrors. MISC 10/30

109 Old Hong Kong harbour, painting on board in carved wooden frame. PIC 20/40

110 ''Agent for Pullars Dye works Perth'' double sided enamel sign. MISC 30/50

111 A driftwood panel depicting seaside cottages MISC 10/30

112 ''In memory of the Captain, Crew and Passengers who lost their lives on the Titanic'' framed print. MISC 0/0

113 A taxidermy fox mask, and a taxidermy badger mask (2) MISC 20/40

114 First World War interest crested ware miniatures, other ceramics including figurines (2) CER 10/30

115 An Oxford building block model of the Titanic a/f. together with books including children's annuals, Giles
books etc. (3)

MISC 10/30

116 A pair of binoculars, cameras, metalwares, woodenwares, a white child's chair, a wall mirror etc. (4) MISC 20/30

117 Three Oriental interest pictures. PIC 10/30

118 A collection of studio pottery and similar ceramics (2) CER 10/30

119 Two British Railways hand torches, together with British Railways rule books, instruction books etc. (3) MISC 20/30

120 A York Minster cut glass tankard, various interest York interest framed prints etc. MISC 10/30

121 A collection of Oriental ceramics, some a/f (2) CER 20/30

122 A pair of Mid-Century design standing lamps, teak with fibre-glass tube shades. MISC 30/50

123 A taxidermy rabbit and a taxidermy partridge. MISC 20/40

124 An Abu Ambassadeur 5000 reel in leather case, an Abu Garcia 6600 reel, an Abu Excellent two part rod;
a Ryobi rod & reel. (3)

MISC 20/40

125 Spode Ryde coffee cans and saucers, a Villeroy and Boch octagonal fruit bowl etc. CER 10/30

126 Various ceramics; glasswares incl Mdina. CER 10/15

127 A collection of 19th century and later glass bottles. CER 20/30

128 Silver plated teaware, other silver plate, a gothic influcence wall mirror, ceramics and glassware. (2) MISC 20/30

129 A cased clinometer, ex. military issue dated 1943. MIL 20/30

130 Dinah, a cast iron money box, believed repainted. MISC 30/40

131 A Bowman ''Seahawk'' live-steam model boat, repainted in original packing box; together with a
Bowman model live steam stationary engine this also in original box. (2)

COL 80/120

132 Hornby 0 gauge model railways: a tin plate clock-work No. 2 tank locomotive in Great Western livery,
number 2243, with box & key.

COL 80/120

133 Hornby 0 gauge model railways track and rolling stock, most boxed.(5) COL 40/60

134 Hornby 0 gauge model railways trackside accessories: a No.2 Station ''Windsor''; a Signal Cabin with
printed stairs; a level crossing; and a footbridge, all boxed circa 1930's. (5)

COL 70/90

135 A railways interest fibre glass sign. MISC 20/30
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136 No. 1 Court, a printed metal sign, blue on white, reputedly ex. of The All England Lawn Tennis & Croquet
Club, Wimbledon.

MISC 20/30

137 A Keswick School of Industrial Art rectangular tray. MISC 10/30

138 Various ceramics, telephones, two suitcases etc. (5) MISC 0/0

139 Continental porcelain including Meissen, Samson Paris, inks stands etc, some a/f. (2) CER 30/50

140 A Susie Cooper Charger of Art Deco design. CER 20/30

141 Flora of the British Isles, Clapham, Tutin and Warberg Cambridge University Press, 5 volumes including
illustrations; other natural history interest books.

BOOK 20/30

142 A copper kettle, a warming pan, a gallon measure etc. (4) MISC 20/30

143 Wooden-wares including book troughs and walking sticks. MISC 10/30

144 A Welsh Harp Zither musical instrument. MISC 20/30

145 19th century ceramics most bearing armorial devices together with teaware reputedly part of a service
made for use at Windsor Castle during the reign of William IV.(2)

CER 30/50

146 Glassware including an art glass controlled bubble paperweight. CER 10/30

147 A terracotta cooking pot, possibly African, an Italian ceramic vase and studio pottery boxes.  Some a/f CER 10/30

148 Kitchenalia including a set of scales, cutlery glassware and ceramics. (4) MISC 0/0

149 A quantity of books most hardback fiction. BOOK 0/0

150 A set of balance scales with weights. MISC 20/30

151 Denby Chevron pattern tableware. CER 30/50

152 19th Century and later ceramics including floral decorated plates and teaware. (2) CER 20/40

153 Various vinyl LP records, DVD's and CD's (5) MISC 10/30

154 A collection of books including History, Art and fiction. (4) BOOK 20/30

155 Two easels, a collection of retro telephones, part set of snooker balls, various curtains. (4) MISC 10/30

156 A 19th cent miniature oil on canvas coastal scene, unsigned; a woodworking plane, coins, spoons, a
leather tape measure, a cellar thermometer, a 1999 Pirelli calendar (2)

MISC 0/0

157 Various teawares, decorative trinkets etc (4) CER 20/40

158 Cameras including Pentax; two slide projectors. (3) MISC 20/30

159 A pair of silver plated candlesticks, a bell metal mortar, other metalwares, ceramics etc. MISC 10/30

160 A Poole Pottery charger, together with a Poole Pottery leaf plate. MISC 20/30

161 Carltonware, Sylvac, Mailing Lustre and other ceramics. (2) CER 20/30

162 A Westminster Chiming mantel clock in a barley twist oak case, other woodenwares including nut dishes
and a barometer.(2)

CER 20/40

163 A table lamp. MISC 10/30

164 Villeroy and Bosch Petite Fleur tableware, other teawares etc. CER 20/30

165 A collection of ceramic wall pockets. MISC 10/30

166 Commercial and Library Atlas of the British Isles, part leather-bound book published Bacon, London
1898; The Complete Collection of Randolph Caldecott's contributions to The ''Graphic'', published
London 1888; two other 19th cent volumes of fine art prints (4)

BOOK 30/40

167 An oval inlaid tray. MISC 20/30

168 A leather bound Bible bearing inscription December 24th 1855. BOOK 20/30

169 A leather bound Bible bearing Driffield interest inscription. BOOK 20/30

170 Various furniture waxes together with a Stanley woodworking plane, most unused. MISC 0/0

171 Vinyl LP albums & 45 rpm singles records, incl pop & easy listening interest, 1960s and later (3) MISC 0/0

172 Various linens TEXT 0/0

173 Castor, etching after Frederick Landseer Griggs, sixth state, signed in pencil framed; a framed pair of
landscape prints (3)

PIC 80/100

174 A microscope in a fitted mahogany case, c1900 having lacquered brass barrel, unsigned MISC 30/40

175 A Rockingham trio comprising tea cup, coffee cup & saucer, a group of 18th cent & later teawares incl
Caughley.  Some a/f

CER 30/50

176 The Virgin Mary, polychrome plaster religious figurine, a/f MISC 20/40

177 A Victorian portrait ambrotype photograph in leather book-fold case; two silhouette portraits (3) MISC 10/30

178 A Tri-Ang toy crane MISC 20/30

179 A taxidermy trout MISC 10/30

180 A Chinese porcelain charger decorated with a snow-scene, 20th cent CER 40/60

181 A collection of wooden shoe trees TEXT 10/30
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182 Bunnykins nursery china, Webb Corbett crystal drinking glasses, a soldier figurine, royal commemorative
mugs etc

MISC 20/30

183 A maritime interest carved walking stick of rope design having whipped cord ferrule and handle. MISC 30/50

184 A Chloride Gent Chronopher master clock; twelve various slave clocks of industrial design incl Gent &
Synchrome London. (2)

MISC 0/0

185 Two wicker baskets, an industrial style lamp shade, brass door furniture, football shirts etc. MISC 0/0

186 An enamel Flour canister MISC 10/30

187 ''Hornby - Dublo'' a shop display cabinet in oak with glass shelves MISC 80/120

188 A Hornby Railways 00 gauge Mallard locomotive model; another Hornby locomotive, rolling stock, track
etc (4)

MISC 40/60

189 A Hornby Railways Stephenson's Rocket live steam 3 1/2 inch gauge train set, boxed with outer box. MISC 100/150

190 A leather bound Bible with matching leather bound book of common prayer, other books. BOOK 20/30

191 A wooden model cabin cruiser, incomplete. MISC 10/30

192 A wooden model fishing trawler, cased, together with two other model boats (3) MISC 20/40

193 A wooden hand painted model of a WW2 tank, together with other military models including diecast. (2) MISC 20/40

194 A quantity of books including railway interest. BOOK 10/30

195 Various table lamps, ceramics, metalwares, leather bags etc. (6) MISC 0/0

196 A miniature chest of drawers, a stationary rack and other woodenwares. MISC 10/30

197 A pair of brass lanterns with wall brackets. MISC 20/30

198 Various silver plate and cutlery. MISC 20/40

199 A wooden model cabin cruiser boat -  incomplete. MISC 20/30

200 A wooden model of a Chinese sailing Junk, cased. MISC 20/40

201 Five various albums of postcards. COL 20/40

202 A scratch build steel model of a lorry, various ceramics and woodenwares etc (3) MISC 0/0

203 Glasswares including a celery glass and decanter. (2) MISC 10/30

204 A quantity of vinyl LP albums including The Beatles interest, various packaging tins, boxes etc. (2) MISC 20/40

205 A Royal Grafton Majestic part dinner service, other ceramics. (3) CER 10/30

206 Three early 20th century Mrs Beeton books. BOOK 10/30

207 A collection of ceramic and other figurines. (some a/f.) (3) MISC 10/30

208 Diecast model cars etc (2) MISC 20/30

209 Five various dolls. MISC 20/30

210 A Japanese part coffee set, a Saxony Elgreave part coffee set, other ceramics together with a cruet set
in a silver plated stand. (2)

CER 10/30

211 Books including architectural interest, encyclopedia, etc (3) BOOK 10/30

212 A Chinese Ming-Style blue and white vase a/f chipped to rim. CER 0/0

213 A Duncan Ross studio pottery vase, a/f. chipped to rim. CER 40/60

214 A set of six cut glass champagne glasses. CER 10/20

215 An Old Tuptonware vase, and two matching jugs. (3) CER 10/30

216 Wilfred Owen: The Complete Poems and Fragments, book in two boxed volumes published Chatto &
Windus 2013; another World War One interest book (2)

BOOK 10/30

217 A Meissen two handled dish together with a cut glass vase. (2) CER 20/40

218 A collection of 19th century and later ink bottles. CER 20/30

219 A marine propeller. MISC 20/40

220 A collection of football match day programmes incl York City interest (2) BOOK 10/30

221 A brass kettle on quatrefoil stand MISC 20/30

222 A Royal Doulton Sweet Dreams figure; a Royal Doulton Images cat group (2) CER 10/30

223 Three various Royal Doulton character jugs. CER 10/30

224 A pair of Canadian Military issue binoculars; two pairs of field glasses, two pairs of Grodenstock opera
glasses. (5)

MISC 40/60

225 A Tuscan China part tea service CER 10/20

226 A Chinese bowl having polychrome decoration incorporating craggy tree motif CER 0/0

227 A Japanses cloisonne enamel bijin vase, a/f CER 0/0

228 A Chinese Ming-style pedestal bowl decorated with dragons; another Chinese pedestal bowl (2) CER 0/0

229 A Shackleton Toys Foden flatbed lorry with trailer (2) MISC 20/30
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230 A Schuco Grand Prix Racer 1070 toy, modern with box MISC 20/30

231 Two Newhall teapots, a/f; another early 19th cent teapot (3) CER 20/40

232 A pair of binoculars marked ''Zeiss''; a pair of brass candlesticks, a Yard O'lead pencil etc MISC 20/30

233 Various digital cameras (2) MISC 10/15

234 Various teacards, books and ephemera MISC 10/15

235 A Brunsviga calculating machine with instructions and cover MISC 20/30

236 A studio pottery plate indistinctly marked CER 10/20

237 A pair of armorial cabinet plates, one a/f CER 20/30

238 Three Royal Doulton character jugs CER 10/30

239 Three Royal Doulton character jugs CER 10/30

240 A Chinese Tibetan style Kurdika with cover CER 0/0

241 A pair of Rudolstadt-Volstedt figural vases, lacking covers a/f CER 50/70

242 A Japanese sumida gawa decorated with boys flying kites CER 50/80

243 A Chinese Song style vase in a presentation box; a Chinese Han style ash glazed vase; another
Chinese vase (3)

CER 0/0

244 A mantel clock in a red marble case, French movement signed Michelant & L Aligant, pendulum lacking MISC 30/50

245 A Royal Copenhagen cat; a Royal Crown Derby imari dish; a B&G blue & white plate ''Kobenhavns
Univesitet''; a similar Royal Copenhagen plate. (4)

CER 20/40

246 A Clan Hope armorial teacup and saucer, lily pattern pattern with gilt rims, late 18th cent CER 20/40

247 A stem vase CER 10/20

248 A spoon rest blue and white transfer decorated pearlware; a Booths teapot in 18th cent Worcester
manner (2)

CER 20/40

249 Modern nursery china: Royal Doulton Bunnykins & Wedgwood Peter Rabbit (12) CER 10/30

250 A CDM Italy satchel type ''man-bag'', brown leather TEXT 10/30

251 Various pewter miniature photograph frames & trinkets; an Art Glass decanter etc MISC 10/30

252 Two Mitchell 710 fly reels other Mitchell fishing reels etc MISC 20/30

253 Everyman, book edited by Ernest Rhys, illustrated by Thomas Derrick, published Dent & Sons London
1930.

BOOK 20/30

254 A polychrome Buddah figure CER 10/30

255 A rotating desk calendar in walnut case, roll a/f; a needlework picture of York Minster (2) MISC 20/30

256 A First World War era trench periscope MISC 30/40

257 Two phrenology heads and a palmist hand (3) MISC 30/40

258 A cup and saucer, cabinet plate and cream jug all decorated with Worcester ''Fancy Birds'' design. 
Some a/f (4)

CER 0/0

259 A green art glass ewer CER 10/15

260 A Brameld pottery Cadogan teapot, a/f CER 20/30

261 An Oriental vase, white glaze with branch & blossom decoration CER 0/0

262 An Oriental blue and white squared vase; a Japanese imari ribbed vase, a/f, another imari decorated
vase (3)

CER 0/0

263 A Chinese wucai pedestal dish. CER 0/0

264 Three Lladro figurines CER 30/50

265 Three Royal Doulton character jugs CER 10/30

266 Four pieces of Mdina glass CER 20/30

267 A Moorcroft heart-shaped pin dish; other ceramics and glass incl figurines CER 20/40

268 Costume jewellery, die-cast cars CER 10/15

269 Four Giuseppe Armarni Capodemonte figurines CER 10/15

270 A collector's lot incl ethnographic interest MISC 20/30

271 A collection of 19th cent and later bottles incl coloured examples MISC 20/40

272 An earthenware puzzle jug bearing motto The Best Is Not Too Good For You; a glass ewer in ancient
Roman manner, a continental vase having printed design (3)

CER 30/40

273 A Wedgwood & Bentley Etruria basalt vase on square base, lacking cover, handles and part of swag
decoration missing, a/f

CER 0/0

274 A Queen River Whistling River Boat tin-plate toy by Modern Toys Japan, boxed; a Servis Oto tin-plate
toy truck, boxed. (2)

MISC 30/40

275 A Clarice Cliff parrot design bowl; a Clarice Cliff leaf & branch design bowl (2) CER 50/80
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276 City Skyline, a set of three Mid-Century paintings signed Berte (3) PIC 30/50

277 The Last Supper, a cast metal plaque after Leonardo Da Vinci PIC 10/30

278 ''Sailing ship off a coastline'' and ''Two beached sailing trawlers'', two framed porcelain plaques James
Skerrett (2)

PIC 100/150

279 Beached fishing trawlers, a pair of framed porcelain plaques, James Skerrett PIC 100/150

280 Landscape view with a castle, watercolour James Skerrett PIC 30/40

281 Swans on a lake near a cottage, watercolour James Skerrett PIC 30/40

282 Three clocks, cutlery etc (2) MISC 20/30

283 Paragon Coniston teaware, Royal Albert Old Country Roses tableware; a Parlane vase etc (2) CER 30/50

284 Musical instruments incl a mandolin MISC 20/30

285 Books incl children's interest BOOK 10/15

286 Toys incl die-cast models, Subbuteo and model railways interest (2) MISC 20/40

287 ''The Proposal'' ''The Hasty Wedding'' and ''Home Sweet Home'' three matching World War One interest
framed prints

MIL 30/40

288 A set of four abstract prints framed & dated 2002, indistinctly signed PIC 20/40

289 A collection of 19th cent and later ceramics incl teaware and inkwells, much a/f CER 30/40

290 A Morellato watch strap shop display case MISC 10/30

291 An oval gilt framed wall mirror PIC 10/20

292 Portrait of a Victorian army officer possible 41st (Welch) Regiment of Foot interest, bearing signature
Benj C Norton 1856.  a/f faded

PIC 50/80

293 A World War Two civilian gas mask in circular tin case; two pair of brass candlesticks, a set of turned
wooden napkin rings Empire Woods / The Design Centre London, a carved book trough etc.

MISC 10/30

294 A white metal dish, silver plate etc MISC 20/40

295 A filing drawer, various ephemera etc (2) MISC 10/15

296 Teawares figurines and other ceramics (2) CER 10/30

297 Irish landscape view with castle, watercolour bearing inscription on mount ''Drawn by G Gabrielli of
Rome - in Dublin 10th June 1816''.

PIC 30/50

298 Country cottage landscape, oil on canvas PIC 20/30

299 A Victorian needlework sampler PIC 20/30

300 A Vienna style double weight wall clock in case having barley twist design doors MISC 50/60

301 An oak cased wall barometer MISC 10/30

302 After William Russell Flint: Provencal Sisters, The Passer By, The Seven Springs of Vers each signed in
lower margins. (3)

MISC 50/60

303 A collection of auction catalogues and books (2) BOOK 10/30

304 Poole Pottery tableware, various ceramic animal figurines CER 10/30

305 A mantel clock in an inlaid case, various ceramics and glassware MISC 30/50

306 Various brass, metal and woodenwares (3) MISC 0/0

307 A collection of fishing rods, fishing tackle, a blue plastic fishing box and contents etc MISC 0/0

308 An Islamic influence hall mirror PIC 50/60

309 Sol Campbell: a signed football interest photograph, framed. PIC 10/20

310 A Chinese painting of an eagle in a tree, bearing red seal mark to lower left; a still life painting of flowers
indistinctly signed verso ''Kuliyati'' ? (2)

PIC 0/0

311 A playbill printed on silk: ''Theatre Royal Drury Lane -Thursday March 6, 1800 - The Rivals...''; another
early 19th cent playbill ''Olympic Circus, Virginia Street, Aberdeen...'' (2)

PIC 30/40

312 Seven albums of postcards, Edwardian and later interest COL 50/70

313 J & G Meakin Studio ''Poppy'' tablewares, including some unused. (3) CER 40/60

314 Two Oriental carved stone figurines; a collection of elephant figures MISC 20/40

315 A Cooke V22 surveyor's level by Vicker's Instruments. MISC 40/50

316 A field signaling kit comprising morse code key & lamp in steel case, ex. British military MIL 20/30

317 A pair of crutches MISC 10/20

318 A spear in African tribal manner MISC 10/20

319 A collection of composite bowling bowls MISC 0/0

320 A kitchen scales with weights, a ceramic mixing bowl, a frameless wall mirror, etc (2) MISC 0/0

321 An oval wall mirror PIC 10/30

322 Valletta Harbour, Malta, a pair of marine views unsigned watercolours PIC 20/30
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323 The River Ouse towards Ouse Bridge, a framed photograph view, early 20th cent PIC 10/30

324 A castle overlooking a river, watercolour view unsigned; four watercolour views bearing signature A Firth
(5)

PIC 10/30

325 Hung fish & game: a pair of prints. PIC 30/40

326 Three Royal Crown Derby plates, a ceramic basket on pedestal, a Shelley pin dish, coronation
commemoratives etc.

CER 20/30

327 A hall shelf c1950s, gilt with mirrored panels. (2) MISC 10/30

328 A postal scales, various brassware, metalware etc (2) MISC 10/30

329 Royal Commemoratives incl a frame of four silk postcards depicting the royal family c1914, a ceramic
wall plaque, a framed tile, mugs, pressed glass plates etc, Victorian and later. (6)

MISC 30/40

330 A gilt framed wall mirror. PIC 10/30

331 A rectangular wall mirror PIC 10/20

332 Bardell vs Pickwick, a framed Cecil Aldin print; a pencil study of a donkey with children, bearing
signature Ellis 1877 (2)

PIC 20/30

333 A blue ceramic vase having gilt handles and fittings; a Chinese blue and white vase, tablewares incl
Spode Italian etc

MISC 20/30

334 A History of the County of York, Thomas Allen book in four volumes bound as two published Hinton,
London 1828, bindings a/f; various albums of teacards etc

BOOK 10/30

335 A qty of light fittings, glass lamp shades, oil lamp funnels etc (5) MISC 0/0

336 A collection of model boats (4) MISC 20/30

337 A slate cased mantel clock, case a/f MISC 10/30

338 A Hornby Railways 0 gauge ''Metropolitan'' clockwork locomotive; a wagon, a tunnel, a qty of track (4) MISC 50/80

339 Romanes & Patterson, a brass shop sign; a ''Harley Davidson Motor Cycles sign, painted cast metal,
another sign (3)

MISC 20/30

340 A pair of crystal droplet cherub hanging lights, a/f MISC 10/30

341 A gent's vintage Crombie style overcoat TEXT 10/30

342 Gent's vintage clothing: an early 1960s three piece chalk-stripe suit, two other suits, a dinner suit, a
sports jacket, a herringbone overcoat & a car coat (7)

TEXT 20/40

343 A ladies vintage mink fur jacket by A E Ball, Edinburgh, together with an associated fut hat with Jenners
label. (2)

TEXT 30/50

344 A ladies vintage fur coat by The Anglo-Canadian Fur Company, an associated berret style fur hat (2) TEXT 30/40

345 Various gent's tailored jackets, silk & other ties, shoe-trees etc. (7) TEXT 20/40

346 A blue leather motorbike jacket bearing Yamaha, Dunlop & other logos, labelled XL TEXT 10/30

347 Two large gilt frames PIC 30/40

348 A union flag, bunting fabric on a wooden pole MISC 10/20

349 A circular leaded glass light the design incorporating a dove and a haloed face MISC 0/0

350 A glass panel etched with a depiction of a horse's head MISC 20/30

351 Michelle Emblem, Poppy Nymph framed foil art picture; a limited edition print after Tony Sheath; five
other framed pictures (7)

PIC 10/30

352 A qty of pictures, photographs and prints PIC 0/0

353 Two rectangular wall mirrors PIC 20/30

354 Sweet Idleness, framed Pears Print; The Good Samaritan, framed print; other pictures frames & prints
(qty)

PIC 20/30

355 An Epiphone Junior Model Electric guitar signed Tina Turner, with certificate. MISC 50/80

356 A circular brass wall plaque, a qty of pictures and prints. PIC 0/0

357 A collection of tea and cigarette cards, postcards, photographic slides etc COL 30/50

358 A leather suitcase TEXT 20/30

359 A Chinese export Canton square bowl CER 0/0

360 A pair of Chinese blue and white dishes sparcely decorated with a stylized landscape design, the base
bearing a six character mark in a double ring. (2)

CER 0/0

361 A Continental Chinoisarie design quatrefoil dish bearing a crossed swords mark to base, a/f CER 0/0

362 A Chinese celadon plate bearing enameled decoration incorporating butterflies; a Japanese octagonal
charger and other Oriental ceramics (8)

CER 40/60

363 Beatrix Potter interest: a Border Fine Arts Peter Rabbit trinket box and a Border Fine Arts Jeremy Fisher
musical box; Wedgwood Peter Rabbit nursery china etc (9)

CER 30/50

364 A Mah Jong set in a hardwood case, case a/f MISC 20/30
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365 A Chinese bowl of wavy edge design and bearing polychrome decoration incorporating carp; five other
bowls (6)

CER 0/0

366 A Victorian tea caddy, glass mixing bowl lacking MISC 30/40

367 A rectangular hardwood two-handled tray carved with dragon motif design, a similar tankard; three
various Japanese imari plates (5)

MISC 30/50

368 Six various Chinese bowls CER 0/0

369 Two Chinese Yongzheng style saucer dishes including a ruby back example (2) CER 0/0

370 A Meakin coffee set & two mid century trays MISC 10/20

371 A Beswick figurine depicting a girl on horseback; three bird figures, incl a/f (4) CER 20/30

372 A Meissen cut glass trumpet vase; a mid-century design square glass vase, a/f, other glassware (10) CER 20/40

373 Three Lladro figurines together with a larger Nao figurine (4) CER 20/40

374 A pair of Chinese plates decorated with dragon designs; two other Chinese plates, a/f (4) CER 0/0

374A Three albums of Edwardian and later postcards.  (3) COL 30/40

375 A Coalport figurine ''The Fairytale Begins''; five Chinese figurines (6) CER 20/30

376 A ginger jar by Shelley designed by Walter Slater decorated with silver lustre over a blue ground the
design incorporating stylized sailing galleons and the motto ''Ships That Pass In The Night''. Lustre worn

CER 200/300

377 A Beswick figurine: Beatrix Potter's Duchess (with flowers) bearing gilt BP-2 back-stamp to base CER 200/300

378 A Beswick figurine: Beatrix Potter's Sweet Peter Rabbit for Peter Rabbit and Friends, special gold limited
edition back-stamp, with wooden plinth

CER 80/120

379 A Beswick tableau: Beatrix Potter's Two Gentlemen Rabbits P4210, BP11a CER 80/120

380 A Beswick figurine: Beatrix Potter's ''This Pig Had A Bit Of Meat'' limited edition 589 / 1500, with wooden
plinth

CER 80/120

381 A Beswick figurine: Beatrix Potter's Hunca Munca. CER 30/50

382 A Beswick tableau: Beatrix Potter's Flopsy, Mopsy and Cotton-tail limited edition 654 / 1500 CER 30/50

383 A Beswick tableau: Beatrix Potter's Peter and Benjamin Picking Up Onions, limited edition 920 / 3000,
with plinth

CER 30/50

384 A Beswick tableau: Beatrix Potter's Peter and Benjamin Picking Apples, Limited edition 603 / 3000, with
plinth and certificate

CER 30/50

385 A Beswick tableau: Beatrix Potter's Mrs Tiggy-Winkle and Lucie, with plinth CER 30/50

386 A Beswick tableau: Beatrix Potter's Duchess & Ribby, limited edition 1067 / 1500, with plinth and
certificate.

CER 30/50

387 A Bewsick tableau: Beatrix Potter's Kep & Jemima, 491 / 2000.  With certificate, no plinth CER 30/50

388 Three Beswick Beatrix Potter tableaus: Mittens, Tom Kitten and Moppet; Ginger & Pickles (903 / 2750);
Hiding From The Cat (243 / 3500)

CER 30/50

389 Four Beswick Beatrix Potter tableaus / figures: Peter On His Book; My Dear Son Thomas (488 / 3000);
Mrs Rabbit and the four Bunnies (1345 / 1997); Flopsy and Benjamin Bunny.

CER 30/50

390 Eight various Royal Albert Beatrix Potter figurines CER 30/50

391 Eight various Royal Albert Beatrix Potter figurines CER 30/50

392 Eight various Royal Albert Beatrix Potter figurines CER 30/50

393 Eight various Beswick Beatrix Potter figurines CER 40/60

394 Eight various Beswick Beatrix Potter figurines CER 40/60

395 Eight various Beswick Beatrix Potter figurines CER 40/60

396 Eight various Beswick Beatrix Potter figurines, one a/f CER 40/60

397 Eight various Beswick Beatrix Potter figurines CER 40/60

398 Eight various Beswick Beatrix Potter figurines CER 40/60

399 Eight various Beswick Beatrix Potter figurines CER 40/60

400 Eight various Beswick Beatrix Potter figurines CER 40/60

401 Eight various Beswick Beatrix Potter figurines CER 40/60

402 Eight various Beswick Beatrix Potter figurines CER 40/60

403 Nine various Beswick Beatrix Potter figurines CER 40/60

404 Ten various Swarovski & similar crystal figurines. CER 10/30

405 Nine various late 18th / early 19th cent pot sheards, all seemingly unglazed trial / kiln waste some
identified and marked in pencil ''Worcester'' ''Caughley'' etc.

CER 0/0

406 Various clay smoker's pipes and pipe heads, 19th cent and later CER 10/30

407 A collector's lot incl modern ceramic pill boxes, a cased smoker's pipe, costume jewellery etc. CER 20/30
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408 A ladies 9ct gold cased wristwatch, a brooch in a yellow metal setting, a white metal stone set spider
brooch, a qty of costume jewellery, various badges etc

CER 50/70

409 A cluster ring, yellow metal set with seed pearls around a central old cut white stone; a band ring yellow
metal set with brilliant cut stones; costume jewellery incl white metal; pocket stop watches etc contained
in a Victorian work box, interior lacking.

CER 50/70

410 Six Twaddell's Hydrometers presented in a fitted wooden case COL 30/40

411 An album of 19th cent and later scraps; an automgraph album containing a pastel drawing of a young
woman and a signed postcard ''Ken Dodd''

COL 20/30

412 Four albums of Edwardian postcards incl World War One interest (4) COL 30/50

413 Three albums of postcards incl Empire, Seaside humour and World War One interest. COL 30/50

414 Five albums of postcards all maritime subject incl Royal Naval interest World War One to Cold War COL 60/80

415 A modern album containing a collection of embroidered postcards incl World War One interest COL 30/50

416 An album containing five contemporary numbered photographs of the immediate aftermath of the 1906
Valparaiso earthquake; various CDV photograph portraits, postcards incl Edwardian celebrity interest,
photographs, Victorian greetings cards, scraps etc

COL 80/120

417 An album of postcards incl Major Henry Segrave / Golden Arrow 1929 land speed record interest;
Disney cards, seaside views, Edwardain music hall / theatre and celebrity, World War One subjects etc

COL 40/60

418 Two albums of postcards, Edwardian and later incl portraits and World War One interest COL 40/60

419 Four albums of Edwardian and later postcards, mostly views and architecture. COL 40/60

420 A collection of railways interest postcards and photographs; four packets ''Warne's Observer's Picture
Cards'': Ships, Flags, Britisg Birds and Insects

COL 20/40

421 A wooden-cased folio of prints PIC 0/0

422 A collector's lot comprising ephemera incl a Rimmel's Almanack 1902, a Dean's Mother Goose Series
''A Book of Soldiers'' c1900, a George V memorial mourning handkerchief; commorative ceramics incl a
Colclough Festival of Britian 1951 pin dish, a Grimwades' Brownies Ware pin dish, royal commemorative
mugs incl enamel examples and two Dame Laura Knight designs Edward VIII & George VI.

MISC 50/70

423 A silver backed part brush set. SIL 40/60

424 A Minton vase decorated with a pink ground incorporating a pate sur pate frieze depicting a cherub with
birds.  A/F

CER 0/0

425 A Royal Doulton stoneware vase having sgraffito design, top a/f CER 0/0

426 Various coins etc COL 0/0

450 A Geo III mahogany carver chair together with two further carver chairs (3) FURN 20/30

451 A check upholstered painted duet stool FURN 10/20

452 A 1930's Queen Anne style carver chair & a matching single chair (2) FURN 5/10

453 A late Victorian red upholstered chaise longue, later castor FURN 30/40

454 A set of six Victorian barleytwist oak dining chairs, green upholstered with carved lion crest FURN 60/80

455 A 1930's recliner chair FURN 10/20

456 A set of six Regency mahogany dining chairs with tablet backs over drop in seats on square tapering
legs, missing two stretchers

FURN 60/80

457 A green painted Lloyd Loom tub chair FURN 10/15

458 A set of four Edwardian mahogany Queen Anne style dining chairs FURN 40/50

459 Three Ibex kitchen chairs FURN 10/20

460 A 1930's oak office armchair on cabriole front legs FURN 50/60

461 A small black upholstered armchair FURN 30/40

462 A set of four 1930's oak dining chairs with brown drop in seats FURN 30/40

463 A ladderback rocking chair together with a pair of Ercol style dining chairs (3) FURN 10/20

464 A tall provincial stool, a pair of Edwardian Chippendale style dining chairs and a rush seated ladderback
chair (4)

FURN 20/30

465 A set of four G.Plan teak dining chair frames FURN 20/30

466 A pair of 19th cen mahogany dining chairs, 3 further similar dining chairs and another pair of
Chippendale style dining chairs (7)

FURN 40/60

467 An Edwardian mahogany framed, blue upholstered settee FURN 130/150

468 A set of thirteen light coloured stacking chairs FURN 60/80

469 A set of fourteen Ercol high back dining chairs, four with different upholstery FURN 40/60

470 A set of four 1930's Queen Anne style dining chairs and four further similar chairs (8) FURN 10/20

471 A modern brown chaise longue/day bed FURN 20/30

472 An Edwardian button upholstered tub chair FURN 60/80
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473 A pair of teak framed easy chairs, (lady's & gents) FURN 10/15

474 An Edwardian mahogany bergere armchair FURN 30/40

475 A Dreamweaves tufted rug TEXT 10/15

476 A 19th cen oak & mahogany banded cupboard on chest FURN 100/150

477 A painted rocking horse FURN 30/40

478 A burr walnut two drawer side table on cabriole legs FURN 80/100

479 A white radiator cover FURN 5/10

480 A Unicorn motif oak hanging corner cabinet, Coxwold Cabinet Makers with bevelled glass door FURN 10/20

481 A late Victorian walnut mirrorback sideboard FURN 40/60

482 An Edwardian Sutherland table together with a barleytwist oak cake stand, missing part of one shelf (2) FURN 10/20

483 A 1930's barlwytwist oak single door wardrobe and matching dressing table (2) FURN 30/40

484 A blue & white painted kitchen cabinet with metal surface FURN 20/30

485 A wash finish dresser with glazed top FURN 40/60

486 A teak sideboard with label E.Gomme Ltd FURN 60/80

487 A Mama's & Papa's rocking horse FURN 20/30

488 A red anglepoise lamp, sewing machine missing cover, typewriter & concertina sewing box (4) FURN 20/30

489 An Edwardian mahogany single door display cabinet, with ribbon crested mirror back and floral painted
decoration

FURN 80/120

490 A pair of modern pine narrow open bookshelves FURN 30/40

491 A set of narrow modern pine open bookshelves FURN 20/30

492 A set of modern pine open bookshelves FURN 20/30

493 A green Lloyd Loom circular occasional table together with a pink linen basket and a wicker chair (3) FURN 20/30

494 A Victorian inlaid walnut four tier whatnot FURN 30/50

495 A 1930's oak bureau (a/f) FURN 5/10

496 A 1930's oak sideboard FURN 10/15

497 A 1930's walnut chest of drawers FURN 10/15

498 A pair of white painted bedside cabinets with dark tops FURN 30/40

499 A small Regency mahogany bowfronted sideboard, cracked top FURN 30/40

500 A provincial stool, a hanging shelf and a corner stand (3) FURN 20/30

501 An E.Gomme light oak chest of drawers FURN 20/30

502 A modern pine three drawer bedside chest FURN 20/30

503 A modern light oak effect sideboard FURN 10/15

504 A 19th cen mahogany bowfronted chest of drawers (a/f) FURN 100/150

505 An oak side table with hinged top on barleytwist legs FURN 20/30

506 A Victorian mahogany chiffonier base FURN 20/30

507 A teak low bookcase with sliding glass doors FURN 10/20

508 A 1940's chinnoiserie China cabinet FURN 80/100

509 A modern pine low open bookcase FURN 10/15

510 A small early Victorian mahogany chiffonier, top cracked FURN 30/40

511 A small 1930's oak/ply cabinet with side shelves FURN 10/15

512 A 1930's oak bookcase top on later stand FURN 10/20

513 An Edwardian mahogany & inlaid double wardrobe with oval mirrored doors FURN 40/60

514 A walnut bureau, a lamp standard, hanging corner cabinet & canteen table (4) FURN 10/15

515 A modern teak chiffonier FURN 10/15

516 A drinks cabinet FURN 20/30

517 A grey painted bureau ''Le Auberge Chantecleer'' FURN 20/30

518 A qty of approx 180 antique tiles (6) FURN 40/60

519 A Victorian mahogany chest of drawers FURN 100/150

520 A 1930's bobbin turned oak sideboard FURN 60/80

521 A Victorian pole screen with needlework panel FURN 20/30

522 A Nathan teak bureau together with a teak drop leaf table (2) FURN 10/20

523 A Nathan teak side cabinet with sliding glass doors FURN 10/20

524 A Victorian painted metal trunk together with a metal hat box FURN 20/30
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525 A pair of low two drawer chests FURN 180/200

526 A teak low corner cupboard, a magazine rack & an occasional table (3) FURN 5/10

527 A 19th cen mahogany kneehole side table FURN 10/20

528 A pair of green painted wrought iron light brackets (a/f) FURN 30/40

529 A rustic cartwheel FURN 30/40

530 A draw leaf table, missing bracket, a/f loose FURN 10/15

531 A Victorian walnut side table with an inlaid chess board top (a/f) together with an Edwardian oval
mahogany occasional table (2)

FURN 10/20

532 A Victorian mahogany oval extending dining table with one leaf FURN 60/80

533 A Victorian walnut & foliate inlaid octagonal occasional table FURN 20/30

534 An Edwardian oak pedestal desk, locks stamped Hobbs & Co London FURN 150/200

535 A 19th cen oak toolbox FURN 10/20

536 An oval mahogany loo table (a/f) FURN 10/15

537 A rectangular pub table with cast iron base FURN 30/40

538 An oval mahogany two section dining table with one leaf (a/f) FURN 20/30

539 A flat cabinet, missing one door, a small two drawer chest and a case (3) FURN 10/20

540 A glass topped oval coffee table FURN 10/15

541 A nest of three G.Plan teak occasional tables, loose FURN 20/30

542 A 1930's barleytwist oak draw leaf table FURN 80/100

543 A modern pine rectangular coffee table FURN 10/20

544 A mahogany occasional table (a/f) FURN 5/10

545 A nest of three walnut occasional tables with glass tops on cabriole legs FURN 80/100

546 A Victorian painted pine blanket box, cracked top FURN 30/40

547 An Edwardian mahogany plant stand, together with a 1930's barleytwist oak towel rail, a magazine rack
& a bath tray (4)

FURN 30/40

548 An Edwardian mahogany envelope card table FURN 10/20

549 A 1930's panelled oak dressing chest, no mirror FURN 80/100

550 A 1930's oak trolley, a towel rail, oval skeleton toilet mirror & a stool (4) FURN 10/20

551 A mahogany mirror back with central mirrored cupboard doors FURN 10/20

552 A large 1930's oak box, possibly formerly housing a record player FURN 30/40

553 A 1930's oak mirrorback sideboard with oval mirror FURN 50/60

554 Six suitcases FURN 10/15

555 A Fortnum & Mason wicker hamper, three further wicker hampers & cushions (4) FURN 30/40

556 A 1930's oak wind out dining table with 3 leaves on cabriole legs FURN 40/60

557 A pair of oak topped consol tables with cast iron supports FURN 40/60

558 A 19th cen side table a/f, bowl stand, converted commode & a book rack (4) FURN 20/30

559 An Edwardian mahogany & satinwood banded armchair together with a pair of bedroom chairs (3) FURN 10/20

560 An oak draw leaf table on carved bulbous support FURN 70/90

561 An oak side table with single drawer FURN 40/50

562 An inverted breakfront mahogany pedestal desk with brown leather inset top FURN 150/200

563 A mahogany revolving bookcase with brass corners FURN 20/30

564 A Victorian work table with octagonal top (a/f) FURN 130/150

565 A Victorian mahogany side table with frieze drawers on turned legs FURN 80/100

566 A Victorian X frame stool (a/f) FURN 20/30

567 An oak/ply cupboard with pair of panelled doors above two drawers, on turned legs FURN 40/60

568 A 19th cen mahogany tea table on carved cabriole legs FURN 100/150

569 An oak three drawer chest FURN 80/100

570 A 1908 Magdeburg brass shell case, as a gong on an oak frame FURN 80/100

571 An eight door pine/ply cupboard FURN 280/300

572 A reproduction yew bureau, chiffonier, stereo cabinet & t.v stand (4) FURN 30/40

573 A pine trunk FURN 20/30

574 An Edwardian mahogany & inlaid narrow cabinet FURN 80/100

575 An Art Deco style chrome lamp standard with black shelf midway on a stepped base, later uplighter FURN 20/30
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576 A mahogany single door hanging cupboard, bowed to one end FURN 30/40

577 An octagonal mahogany occasional table, a star inlaid table and another occasional table (3) FURN 20/30

578 A mahogany blanket box FURN 20/30

579 A Victorian papier mache occasional table FURN 30/40

580 A 19th cen oak & mahogany banded lowboy (a/f) FURN 150/200

581 A mahogany framed shop display cabinet FURN 30/40

582 A 1930's oak two drawer dressing chest FURN 10/20

583 A G.Plan teak sideboard FURN 60/80

584 A carved oak sewing box with hinged lid FURN 60/80

585 A large Victorian extending dining table, height raised with blocks, no leaves FURN 20/30

586 A copper coal box FURN 30/40

587 A Geo III mahogany drop leaf dining table FURN 30/40

588 A set of painted library steps FURN 10/20

589 A 1930's barleytwist oak gateleg table FURN 20/30

590 A 1930's barleytwist oak gateleg table FURN 20/30

591 A Gothic style oak X frame chair together with a pair of white painted kitchen chairs and an oak plate
rack (4)

FURN 10/20

592 A small walnut cupboard on shell carved cabriole feet, formica top FURN 10/20

593 A late Victorian circular centre table FURN 120/150

594 A small carved oak sewing box a/f FURN 20/30

595 A pair of camel back sofa's FURN 200/250

596 An Adam style carved pine fire surround FURN 40/60

597 A Ladderax shelf unit with spare shelves FURN 40/60

598 A wrought iron lamp standard together with a pair of fire dogs FURN 30/50

599 A mahogany side table with single drawer FURN 80/100

599A A fire grate FURN 60/80

600 A 1930's oak single pedestal roll top desk FURN 40/60

601 A modern light oak, square fold over dining table FURN 40/60

602 A pair of modern stained pine bedside chests FURN 30/40

603 An Edwardian walnut kneehole desk, with label Maple & Co, a/f FURN 120/150

604 A 1930's oak drawer leaf table together with seven cane back dining chairs, cane a/f, small amount of
worm to one single chair (8)

FURN 100/150

605 A late Victorian walnut oval Loo table missing bolts together with a mahogany occasional table and a
mirror (3) (a/f)

FURN 10/20

606 A Regency crossbanded mahogany sideboard FURN 60/80

607 Three Victorian mahogany bolt balloon back chairs, two stamped Reillys Patent, one marked BBC Props
Pebble Mill, (a/f two with extra screws)

FURN 30/40

608 A set of four 1960's bow back chair frames (a/f) FURN 0/0

609 A small bowfronted walnut chest on cabriole legs, a lamp standard and an Edwardian occasional table
(3)

FURN 10/20

610 A Victorian burr walnut triple wardrobe with arched top and central mirrored door FURN 200/250

611 A Ladderax shelf unit FURN 40/60

612 A small Edwardian mahogany bowfronted wardrobe FURN 40/60

613 Two 1930's oak/ply blanket boxes FURN 10/15

614 A Victorian pine Mule Chest, top warped FURN 10/20

615 A small mahogany cupboard with leatherette inset top FURN 10/15

616 A late Victorian pot cupboard on turned legs FURN 20/30

617 A 1930's panelled oak sideboard, one turned foot chipped FURN 60/80

618 An enamel bread bin, scales, trolley, wine rack, drift wood sculpture etc FURN 20/30

619 A Victorian burr walnut loo table (some old worm to base) FURN 40/60

620 A panelled oak t.v cabinet FURN 30/40

621 A mahogany plan cabinet FURN 350/400

622 An Arts & Crafts oak stick stand FURN 40/60

623 Two rectangular oak side tables FURN 30/40
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624 A William IV rosewood rectangular occasional table with lapet carved moulded edge FURN 100/150

625 A modern pine low open bookcase FURN 10/20

626 A walnut chest on chest style chest on cabriole feet FURN 40/60

627 A Victorian walnut balloon back salon chair together with an occasional table (2) FURN 60/80

628 An Edwardian mahogany demi-lune card table, back leg a/f FURN 20/30

629 A rosette carved oak blanket box FURN 20/30

630 An Edwardian mahogany oval occasional table, a barleytwist oak occasional table and a walnut
occasional table (3)

FURN 20/30

631 A panelled oak drinks cabinet on stand FURN 130/150

632 An Alan Grainger adzed oak dresser rack, missing acorn FURN 10/20

633 A small walnut gateleg table on turned legs FURN 20/30

634 An Edwardian mahogany exposed drawer wardrobe with matching Duchess dressing table and bedside
cabinet (3)

FURN 500/600

635 A pine dresser, non splitting FURN 30/50

636 A set of reproduction mahogany tall open bookshelves FURN 30/40

637 A reproduction yew dining table & chairs FURN 0/0

638 An oak square kitchen table, chair, barleytwist occasional table & another occasional table (4) FURN 0/0

639 A 1930's mahogany triple wardrobe FURN 0/0

640 An Edwardian salon settee with red upholstered seat, a/f repair FURN 0/0

641 A Gtech vacuum cleaner FURN 0/0

642 A Stag Minstrel chest of drawers together with two dressing tables (3) FURN 0/0

643 A Gazelle Esprit gents bicycle FURN 0/0

644 An electric saw together with an electric block paving moss router (2) FURN 0/0

645 A Panasonic t.v, video & DVD recorder FURN 0/0

646 A Sony record player and stereo with pair of Cambridge Audio speakers FURN 0/0

647 A modern pine two door dresser FURN 0/0

648 A Singer electric sewing machine, cotton's etc FURN 0/0

649 A Coca Cola light box sign FURN 0/0

650 A pair of pine framed hanging cabinets FURN 0/0

651 A Qualcast electric lawnmower together with a hedge cutter FURN 0/0

652 Two sets of aluminium ladders FURN 0/0

653 A mahogany & inlaid double wardrobe with lower drawers FURN 0/0

654 A walnut gents wardrobe with lower drawers FURN 0/0

655 A 1950's walnut single door wardrobe FURN 0/0

656 A late Victorian walnut wardrobe with single mirrored door, missing cornice FURN 0/0

657 A Victorian pine kitchen table with single drop leaf together with three kitchen chairs (4) FURN 0/0

658 A Myford lathe together with a pillar drill, a small compressor and a temil saw FURN 0/0

659 A scooter, sold as seen, no documents FURN 0/0

660 A set of painted wooden step ladders FURN 0/0

661 A large hanging display cabinet with sliding glass doors and another smaller (2) FURN 0/0

662 Twenty four cans of paint FURN 0/0

663 A Bosch lightweight vacuum cleaner together with a Lloyd Loom linen basket and a vanity case (3) FURN 0/0

664 A red leather sofa FURN 0/0

665 A metal four drawer filing cabinet FURN 0/0

666 A Gtech lawnmower, hedge trimmer etc FURN 0/0

667 An oval dining table with hinged leaf FURN 0/0

668 A high chair, travel cot, white painted tripod table & various chairs (7) FURN 0/0

668A A cast concrete Buddha garden figurine. MISC 0/0

669 An oak gateleg table FURN 0/0

670 A qty of stereo equipment, KEF speaker etc FURN 0/0

671 A 1930's barleytwist oak occasional table, three directors chairs, pine shelves & step ladders (6) FURN 0/0

672 An Emmelle lady's bicycle FURN 0/0

673 A watering can, enamel pans etc FURN 0/0
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674 An oak blanket box a/f FURN 0/0

675 A pair of pine bedside chest's together with a tubular framed dressing mirror (3) FURN 0/0

676 A Titan pressure washer FURN 0/0

677 A draw leaf table (a/f) together with five chairs FURN 0/0

678 A dog basket FURN 0/0

679 An oak plate rack FURN 30/40

680 A stick stand together with sticks, tennis rackets etc FURN 20/30

681 A stone trough, cracked FURN 30/50

682 An Edwardian mahogany bedroom suite, comp wardrobe, chest of drawers & dressing chest, together
with a pair of bedroom chairs (5)

FURN 100/150

683 Ten wheelback kitchen chairs FURN 30/40

684 An Arts & Crafts oak sideboard with cabinet top, missing mirror, surface stripped FURN 30/50

685 A tall Chinese cupboard, missing sliding doors FURN 30/50

686 A tall modern pine narrow open bookcase FURN 20/30

687 A 19th cen oak & mahogany banded 8 day longcase clock with painted face, ''Bolton, Wigan'', with later
hood door a/f

FURN 40/60

688 A reproduction mahogany kneehole desk with red leather inset top a/f FURN 40/60

689 A late Victorian oak hall chair together with a rush seated ladderback chair FURN 20/30

690 A Mouseman adzed oak footstool, with carved inset mouse FURN 60/80

691 A Royal Oak three drawer bedside chest, with carved rosette FURN 30/50

692 A Royal Oak dressing table with toilet mirror, carved inset rosette FURN 100/150

693 An Edwardian mahogany & satinwood banded washstand with red marble top FURN 100/150

694 A Geo III mahogany commode with gallery top FURN 40/60

695 A reproduction walnut breakfront low sideboard FURN 120/150

696 A reproduction walnut cupboard on chest FURN 400/450

697 A French walnut & inlaid tall secretaire chest of drawers with red marble top FURN 250/300

698 A Regency mahogany bedside table with gallery top and  up & over door, raised on turned tapering legs FURN 60/80

699 A gilt metal mounted cabinet with red marble top & bowed glazed door FURN 250/300

700 A Geo III mahogany tripod table on turned column FURN 60/80

701 A small 1930's oak breakfront bookcase FURN 500/600

702 A rush seated spindle back low chair FURN 10/20

703 A circular oak cricket table FURN 100/120

704 A set of four 1930's barleytwist oak, cane backed dining chairs FURN 30/40

705 A late Victorian light oak dressing table, locks stamped Samuel Hall FURN 150/200

706 A panelled oak single door wardrobe FURN 80/120

707 A marble washstand top FURN 10/15


